

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Smart Home Electrical Appliances Control with Security Automation Using Arduino for Modern Residential Applications" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Najmiah Radiah Mohamad
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 12 (December 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Smart Home Electrical Appliances Control with Security Automation Using Arduino for Modern Residential Applications" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Azahari Salleh
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 12 (December 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Smart Home Electrical Appliances Control with Security Automation Using Arduino for Modern Residential Applications" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Nur Alisa Ali
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 12 (December 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Smart Home Electrical Appliances Control with Security Automation Using Arduino for Modern Residential Applications" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Hafez Sarkawi
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 12 (December 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Smart Home Electrical Appliances Control with Security Automation Using Arduino for Modern Residential Applications" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Nik Mohd Zarifie Hashim
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 12 (December 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Smart Home Electrical Appliances Control with Security Automation Using Arduino for Modern Residential Applications" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Mohd Khanapiah Nor
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 12 (December 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Smart Home Electrical Appliances Control with Security Automation Using Arduino for Modern Residential Applications" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Niza Mohd Idris
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 12 (December 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Smart Home Electrical Appliances Control with Security Automation Using Arduino for Modern Residential Applications" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Mohd Azlishah Othman
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 12 (December 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Smart Home Electrical Appliances Control with Security Automation Using Arduino for Modern Residential Applications" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Siti Amaniah Mohd Chachuli
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 12 (December 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Smart Home Electrical Appliances Control with Security Automation Using Arduino for Modern Residential Applications" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Siti Asma Che Aziz
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 12 (December 2024)

